Ny ﬁ
. UNQEEH]AL COPY

LORN (MR EIEATAON RIRBRENT

FILLO 735 POCORD |

192 0C7 28 PH 12: 4 92792881 f

THIS AGREEMENT dated May 13, 1992 by and between ++¢ Harris Bank
Hinsdale, National Association (“Mortgagee"). the Harris Bank Hinsdale,
National Assoclation as Trustee under Trust Agreement dated July 7, 1988 and
known as Trust No. L-1971 ("Mortgagor"):; and Carlman Homes, Inc. and Leonard
M. Carlman ("Guarantors®), witnesseth:

WHEREAS, Mortgagee has agreed to lend Mortgageor the principal amount of gq/
One Hupivel Eighty-Three Thousand Five Hundred and No/100 Dollars ($183,500.00)
evidenced by a promissory note dated November 13, 1989, and secutred by a
mortgage dated November 13, 1989, recorded November 20, 1989, in the
Recorder's QOLfice of Cock County, lllinois as Decument No. 89551405, mortgaging,
granting and ccnveving to Mortgages the property legally described as:

S L& s~

I F

Lot 4 in Block 4 in the Subdivision of the West 1/2 of the South West
1/4 of Section 6, Township 38 NHorth, Range 12 East of the Third Principal
Meridian, 1lying HNorth of {he Chicago, Burlington and Quincy Railroad
Company's right of wiy |Except the North 241.56 feet of said West 1/2 of
the South West 1/4), in Zook County, Illinois.

P.I.N. 18-06~300-008-000
Commonly known as 415 North Courcy Line, Hinsdale, Illinois

WHEREAS, the parties hereto exezvted a Loan Modification Agreement on
Noverber 13, 1990, recorded in the Rirorder's Office of Cock County on
November 30, 1920, as Document 90582056/Z¥aandinq the maturity date of the
note and mortgage to May 13, 1991.

WHEREAS, the parties hereto execunted a Loan dodification Agreement on
May 13, 1991, recorded in the Recorder's Office (of Cook County on May 28,
1991, as Document 91230801 Jextending the maturity <«date of the note and
mortgage to November 13, 1991.

WHEREAS, the parties heretc executed a Loan Modificatior Agreement on g@
November 13, 1991, recorded in the Recorder's Office of Cock.County on 5&
November 26, 1991, as Document 91620146/ extending the maturity. date of the %)

note and mortgage to May 13, 1992,

WHEREAS, said note (s due and payable, and the parties wish to extend the
maturity date of the mortgage and promissory note; and

NOW, THEREFORE, th2 parties hereto agree extend the maturity date of the
note and mortgage to November 13, 1992, The parties further agree that the
outstanding principal balance will bear interest at one and one half percent
(1.5%) higher <than the Harris Bank Hinsdale, Natiocnal Association prime rate
of interest as set from time to time. The prime rate of interest as of the
date of this Agreement is six and one half percent (6.50%),

In 'all other respects, the parties hereto reconfirm and ratify the
provisions of the mortgage, notes and assignment of rents and leases.

-1~



UNOFFICIAL:COPY




UNOFFICIAL COPY

This Loan Meodification Agreement is executed by the Harris Bank Hinsdale,
National Association, not personally, but as Trustee as aforesaid in the
exercise of the power and authority vested in it as such Trustee; and it is
expressly understood and agreed that nothing contained herein or in said note
and mortgage shall be construed as creating any liability on the Harris Bank
Hinsdale, National Asscciation as fTrustee or on the Harris Bank Hinsdale,
Mational Association personally to pay the said note or any interest that may
acerue thereon, or any indebtedness accruing hereunder, or to perform any
covenant either express or implied contained herein, all such liability, if
any being expressly waived by the Trustee and by every person now or hereafter
claiming any right of security hereunder, and that so far as the Harris Bank
Hinsdale, National Association as Trustee and its successors and the Harris
Bank Hinsdale, National Association personally are concerned, the legal holder
or holders of said note and the owner or owners of any indebtedness accruing
hereunde” shall look solely to the premises conveyed thereby for the payment
hereof, by the enforcenent of the lien hereby created, in the manner herein
and in said note provided, or by action to enforce the personal liability of
the guarantor, .f any.

IN WITNESS WHIREQF, the Harris Bank Hinsdale, National Association, not
personally, but as Trustee as aforesaid, has executed this Loan Modification
Agreement this 13th day of May, 1992.

Harris Bank Hinsdale, National Association
as Trustee under Trust Agreement dated
July 7, 1988, and known as Trust No.
1-1971, and not personally

BY:__ -‘%ﬁ*w"
ALsidtant Vice President/Trust Officer
Attest: Y ast N YN apabras, V7
Q O

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Mortgagee has executed this Loan Modification
Agreement this 13th day of May, 1992.

Harris Bank Hinsdale, National Association

By: 42?:; (E(::z?iﬁﬁﬂ‘f’“

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Guarantors have executed this Loan Modification
Agreement this 13th day of May, 1992.

CARLMAN HOMES, INC.

B;} 2. Ml e
President

oLl
Leonard M. man, Individually




UNOFFICIAL COPY




UNOFFICIAL COPY

State of Illinois )
County of Qoo )

I, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said County, in the State of
Illinois, do hereby certify that Janet Hale, who is an Assistant Vice
President of Harris Bank Hinsdale, National Assceiation and , v .

0 ¥ , who is l\/iu -Begen .,;‘ of the same corporation,
personally’ known to me to be the same persons whose names are subscribed to
the foregoing instrument as such Assistant Vice President and \[‘\u —Pra.é.k;l,eh:‘(

respectively, appeared before me this day in person and
acknowledged that they signed and delivered the foregoing instrument as their
free and voluntary act and as the free and voluntary act of the corporation
for the ses and purposes therein set forth. Given under my hand and seal

this 13th _day of May, 1992.

My c;:npa'.’s ion afpi.res ' ”: AL S~ -
, A Roberta A, 0'Rourie
{ M /7 (7 Mm""."“!“"%ﬂum
s ¥ Commission Expires 8/2/95

State of Illinois
county of Qa0 )

I, the undersigned, a Notary Public ir and for said County, in the State of
Illinois, do, hereby certify that EEQEQ" 1}‘-. wxob. » Who is _Qp

G0 W - wf. Harris Bank Hinsdale/ *'ational Association, personally
known to me to be the same person whose name is subscribed to the foregoing
instrument as such AGpwot - , appearad before me this day in

person and acknowledged thath he signed and delivered the foregoing instrument
as his free and voluntary act and as the free 2nd voluntary act of the
corporation for the uses and purposes therein set fortn,  Given under my hand

and seal this 13th day of May, 1992.

L » 3 hal
s5ion expires {

V. " —=0FFICIAL $E8L"
// % % Roberta A, O'Rourk
: Notary Public, State of iltiiels
WA/ d. 7 My Commission Expires 8/8/53 7 @

Py . "y,

My co




UNOFFICIAL COPY

W’mm

_..A-ao-u-un.r-d'm e

«JA32 JALNTIO" §
b0 A pyandnd

sendh 18 olgld i e &

g panigad poiznmr i i

. 'r-‘um-w"-‘uwuﬁ‘f'lﬁm.! iyt T

e




UNOFFICIAL COPY

State of Illinois
County of

I, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said County, in the State of
Illinois, do hereby certify that Leonard M. Carlman, who is President of
Carlman Homes, Inc., personally known to me to be the same person whose name
is subscribed to the foregoing instrument as such President, appeared before
me this day in person and acknowledged that he signed and delivered the
foregoing instrument a; his free and voluntary act and as the free and
voluntary act of the corporation for the uses and purposes therein set forth.
Given under my hand and seal this 13th day of May, 1992,

esion expires . o

J r iy / 7 - “OFFICIAL SEAL"
/Lﬂw : Roberta A. O'Rourke
e Notary Publi, Stte of llinols

My Commission Expires 8/8/95 |

State of Illinois
County of

I, the wundersigned, a Notary-Pablic in and for said County, in the State of
Illinois, do hereby certify tizt Leonard M. Carlman, personally known to me
appeared before me this day in percon and acknowledged that he signed and
delivered the foregoing instrument at his free and veluntary act for the uses
and purposes therein set forth. Given undar my hand and seal this 13th day of

May, 1992,

My copmission expires o -

> : “OFFICIAL SEAL" 3

, Rokerta A, O'Rourke !

7 Kotery Sublic, State of flinois ~ +
My Cominizsior Expites 8/8/95

Prepared by Roberta O'Rourke
Rarris Bank Hinsdale, N.A.
50 5. Lincoln
Hinsdale, IL 60522

BOX 338 ~TH




>
al
O
O
—
<
O
LL
LL
O
Z
>




